K-12 Education Employer

John Muir Charter

Pleasant Valley Elementary (Nevada)
Ready Springs Union Elementary
Yuba River Charter

Twin Ridges Elementary

Bitney College Preparatory High
Chicago Park Elementary

Clear Creek Elementary

Grass Valley Elementary

Los Angeles Education Corps Charter
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City School of the Arts
Nevada County Office of Education
Nevada Joint Union High

Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary
Sierra Montessori Academy

Union Hill Elementary

Employees

202
80
52
55
64

Total Wages

$6,437,560
$2,422,208
$1,454,233
$1,019,871

$798,376

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,099,078
$436,407
$261,251
$283,266
$169,153



