K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
John Muir Charter	202	\$6,437,560	\$1,099,078
Pleasant Valley Elementary (Nevada)	80	\$2,422,208	\$436,407
Ready Springs Union Elementary	52	\$1,454,233	\$261,251
Yuba River Charter	55	\$1,019,871	\$283,266
Twin Ridges Elementary	64	\$798,376	\$169,153
Bitney College Preparatory High			
Chicago Park Elementary			
Clear Creek Elementary			
Grass Valley Elementary			
Los Angeles Education Corps Charter			
Nevada City Elementary			
Nevada City School of the Arts			
Nevada County Office of Education			
Nevada Joint Union High			
Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary			
Sierra Montessori Academy			
Union Hill Elementary			